4814P-2-472
warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ 4814P-2-472: Info@IC-Components.com
J.W. Miller / Bourns 4814P-2-472
4816P-002-103
Description: 4816P-002-103 BOURNS SOP-16
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4814P-2-103
Description: RES ARRAY 13 RES 10K OHM 14SOIC
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-472
Description: 4816P-002-472 BOURNS SMD
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 3500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4810DY
Description: 4810DY SI SOP-8
Manufacturers: SI
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-220
Description: 4816P-001-220 BOURNS SOP16
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4814P-1-220
Description: RES ARRAY 7 RES 22 OHM 14SOIC
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-102
Description: 4816P-002-102 BOURNS SOP16
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-472
Description: 4816P-001-472 TI SOP16M
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4813NHG
Description: 4813NHG ON/฀฀฀ SOT-252
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-222
Description: 4816P-002-222 BOURNS SOP5.2
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-104
Description: 4816P-001-104 Bourns SOP16
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-151
Description: 4816P-002-151 BOURNS SOP16
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-221
Description: 4816P-001-221 BOURNS SOP16
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-22A
Description: 4816P-001-22A RESASTANC SOP16
Manufacturers: RESASTANC
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-560
Description: 4816P-002-560 MOT SOIC
Manufacturers: MOT
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
48155-373-01
Description: 48155-373-01 AMIS SOP
Manufacturers: AMIS
In Stock: New original, 2600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
48110
Description: 48110 NA NA
Manufacturers: NA
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
48113
Description: 48113 ฀฀BOSCH QFP-32
Manufacturers: BOSCH
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816p-001-202
Description: 4816p-001-202 ic SOP
Manufacturers: ic
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816
Description: HEX STANDOFF #6-32 NYLON 1/2"
Manufacturers: Keystone Electronics Corp.
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-221
Description: 4816P-002-221 POURNES SOP
Manufacturers: POURNES
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4812
Description: HEX STANDOFF #4-40 NYLON 1-3/4"
Manufacturers: Keystone Electronics Corp.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4814P-T02-331
Description: RES ARRAY 13 RES 330 OHM 14SOIC
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
48100SC
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 4.5A 28 MOHM
Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
In Stock: New original, 1100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-272
Description: 4816P-002-272 BOURNS SOIC
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 34000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-002-561
Description: 4816P-002-561 MOT SOIC
Manufacturers: MOT
In Stock: New original, 9700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-151
Description: 4816P-001-151 BOURNS/MOT SOIC
Manufacturers: BOURNS/MOT
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-101
Description: 4816P-001-101 BOURNS SOP16
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4816P-001-330
Description: 4816P-001-330 BOURNS SOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 3900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
4812997AA
Description: 4812997AA ST SOP20
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of 4814P-2-472
Part Number 4814P-2-472 Manufacturer / Brand Bourns, Inc.
Series 4800P Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case 14-SOIC (0.220", 5.59mm Width) Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Supplier Device Package 14-SOM
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Detailed Description
4.7k Ohm ±2% 80mW Power Per Element Bussed 13 Resistor
Network/Array ±100ppm/°C 14-SOIC (0.220", 5.59mm Width)
Size / Dimension 0.390" L x 0.220" W (9.91mm x 5.59mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.094" (2.40mm)
Tolerance ±2% Applications Automotive AEC-Q200
Circuit Type Bussed Temperature Coefficient ±100ppm/°C
Number of Pins 14 Resistance (Ohms) 4.7k
Number of Resistors 13 Power Per Element 80mW
Resistor Matching Ratio - Resistor-Ratio-Drift -
Stock Quantity 100 pcs Stock Category Resistors > Resistor Networks, Arrays
Description RES ARRAY 13 RES 4.7K OHM 14SOIC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Keywords realted to 4814P-2-472
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
4814P-2-472 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: 4814P-2-472
Manufacturer / Brand Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: RES ARRAY 13 RES 4.7K OHM 14SOIC
Datasheets: 4814P-2-472.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE